Department of Historical Resources & Cultural Arts **Photograph Release Form** Name: Address: E-mail: Phone: Describe below the intended use of the image(s) and media type (include name of publication, website, location of display, etc.): Description/subject: Description/subject: Description/subject: Description/subject: Note: If you need additional items to be listed, please list on the reverse side. **Publication** Permission to publish materials held in this Department requires signed approval from The City of Coral Gables Historical Resources Department. The City of Coral Gables Historical Resources Department retains the right to determine appropriate fees. I understand that a \$15.00 research and reproduction fee per photo will apply. Fee can be paid in cash or check. Please make checks payable to: City of Coral Gables. Approval of application to publish authorizes publication in a single product such as a journal, book, or website. By signing below, I agree to assume full responsibility for observing all copyright and libel laws and to indemnify and hold the City of Coral Gables harmless for any and all infringements of these and other applicable laws. I agree to give credit as follows in the publication of materials held by this department: "Courtesy of the Raul Valdes-Fauli Archives, City of Coral Gables Historical Resources and Cultural Arts Department" Signature of Agreement:

Date:

Approved by:

City of Coral Gables